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'S.No. | Feedback Response f
1 Student Feedback 1424 ‘
2 Alumni Feedback 211

|3 Teachers Feedback 52 ]
| 4 Employee Feedback 16
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2/26/24, 3:08 PM BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

Name of Student

1,424 responses

Ishika sahu

Jhumpa Das

Nikita

Manisha

Mansi

Diksha Tandon

Tejshavi Patel

Chanchal

Bhumika

Manisha

Priyanka sahu

Leena Sahu

Yoshika gautam

Vidhi verma

Nidhi verma

Dolly

Monika Sahu

P.sneha

Hema

Vineeta

Pooja sahu

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics 2127



2/26/24, 3:08 PM BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

Class

1,424 responses

Bsc 2nd year

Bsc 2nd year

B.com 2nd year

Bsc 1st year

Bsc 2 year

B.com final year

B.com final year

B.com

Bsc final year

M.com 1st semester

B.com 3rd year

B.ed 3rd sem

Bsc 3rd year

B.com 2nd year

Bsc final year

Bcom 2nd year

Bsc part 1

B.com 1st year

B.ed

B.Ed

B.ed 2nd semester

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics 7127



2/26/24, 3:08 PM BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

B. Ed 3rd semester

Bed 3rd sem

B.ed 3rd semester

BEd 3rd semester

B. Ed 3rd semester

MSc 3rd sem chemistry

Msc third sem

BSC final year

Bsc 3 year (maths)

Msc 4th semester

Bsc final year [maths]

B.Com

Bcom 3rd year

Bsc final year (Maths)

Msc 4th sem maths

Mcom

B.com 2nd year (C.A)

B. Sc 3rd year ( cs)

Bsc 3rd

bsc second year

B.sc 2nd year (maths)

M.com 3rd sem

BSC final year ( computer science)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics 10/27



97 more responses are hidden

Transparency in admission process I_D Copy

1,424 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
8.4% 9
30.4%
College Environment |0 copy
1,424 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average

34.4%

24.9%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY 2] TKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics 16/27



2/26/24, 3:08 PM BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

Parking space for vehicles

@ Excellent
33.8% @ Very Good
@ Good
l @ Average

Cleanliness of college

@ Excellent
30.8% ® Very Good
@ Good
! @ Average

Library Facilities

1,424 responses

1,424 responses

1,424 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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2/26/24, 3:08 PM

Hostel Facilities

1,424 responses

Canteen Facilities

1,424 responses

Sports Facilities

1,424 responses

18.3%

d

. 4

BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

18/27
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NSS and other Social Activities

10.4%

1,424 responses

Cultural Activities

1,424 responses

Guidance through Help Desk

1,424 responses

BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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2/26/24, 3:08 PM BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

Anti Ragging and Grievances Cell

1,424 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

24.8% ,

College Infrastructure Facilities

1,424 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Girls Common Room, Drinking Water & Washrooms

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
Good
20.9% ® Goo
@ Average

1,424 responses

17.8%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Punctuality of Teachers

1,424 responses

Communication Skill & Syllabus covered by Teachers

1,424 responses

BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Use of ICT tools by teachers (Smart Board, PPT, Projector, Uses of net)

1,424 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics

IO copy
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BHILAI MAHILA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, HOSPITAL SECTOR, BHILAI

Assessment of students through class test and internal examination

1,424 responses

1,424 responses

Inspiration by teachers through his/her knowledge

1,424 responses

‘ 24.8%

Lab facilities and Demonstration of practical

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VNghIBWfxCiC2Wv6mnOyzaoUcFjl6LY2jTKlogJ7mhA/viewanalytics
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! IO copy

/" Learning Environment in the college

1,424 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
) Good

® Average

principal
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2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Name of the Alumini

211 responses

Dr. Jyothi Pillai

Bhavana Patel

Dr. Deepti Chauhan

Archana

Jyoti Dewangan

Jyoti sahu

Prapti Dora

Muskan Sao

Harshita sahu

Jyoti Sharma

M.Bhagyalaxmi

Divya Dewangan

Santoshi Nag

Navodita chauhan

Dr.Nisha Shrivastava

P NISHA KUMARI

Sarita Manikpuri

AKANKSHA BANERJEE

Kamini sahare

Aayasha Anjum

Mini Thomas

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 2/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Mrs Shilpa Kulkarni

Dr.Nisreen Husain

Anjana Sahu

Himika Gabel

Varsha

Rakhi Baid

Devshri sahu

Disha Ganguly

Rajinder Kaur now Raj Ruprah

Sneha jayesh shingane

G Preeti

Venu sahu

Gumma Anusha

Pushpa singh

Nikita

Shivani Manthapurwar

Sakshi Gupta

Manjishtha Bajrang

Pallavi Chouhan

Hema sahu

Jagriti prasad

Godavari sahu

Archana Shome

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 3/39
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Neha Meshram

SAI JYOTIKA NAKKA

Dr. Varsha Chandrakar

Swati Gupta

Deepika Soni

Neha sahu

Shilpa Yadav

Heena Verma

Neha yadu

Dr Bhawana Pandey

Alumini of commerce 1Bmm

Pinisha

SHUBHI BHAGAT

Sarita baghel

ANJALI GHENIWAR

Alumni cell BMM Bhilai

Meetu Agrawal

KHUSHI JAIN

Ananya Deb

Vaishnavi Yadav

Khomeshwari Sahu

Shakeeba

Prachi Damle

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 4/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Name of the course completed

211 responses

B.Ed

B.ed

M.com

B.com

B. Com

B. Ed

Msc Maths

B. Sc. (Mathematics)
Bcom

MSc Microbiology
Bachelor of education
B.ed

Bed

BED

MSc chemistry
BHSc

Bsc microbiology
MSc.

M.Sc. (maths)

Msc

MSc math

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 17/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Msc complete botany

M. Sc microbiology

M.Sc microbiology

M.sc in Microbiology

B.Sc. biology

Msc microbiology

Msc microbiology

M.Sc Microbiology

B.S.c Bio

Bachelor of commerce

Master of commerce M. Com

B com

Msc Botany

BSc ( Biology)

B. Sc. (Bio)

B.Com

M.Sc. Biotechnology

BCOM

Doctorate in English literature

B.H.Sc.

Bsc (Hsc)

Master of Science in Biotechnology

Bsc microbiology

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 19/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

B com

M sc

M.Sc Botany

B. Ed., M.Sc. (Botany)

M.sc home science (Textile & clothing)

MCom

B.Sc (H.Sc)

M.sc.(botany)

M.Sc. Botany ,PGDCA

MSc. Textiles and clothing

64 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 21/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Present Occupation/Designation

189 responses

Student

Teacher

Student

Lecturer

Lecturer

House wife
Assistant Professor
Guest lecturer
Professor

Self employed
None

Assistant professor
Study

Housewife

M.Ed

No

Home maker
Teaching/Assistant Professor
80

B. Ed

Asst. Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 25/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

B.ed finle result waiting

Unemployed

UGC NET Aspirant

Banking service

Buttik & beautiparl

Clinical dietitian

Assistant professor

Asst.Prof.& Head

Education

House maker , writer

B.ed.3rd sem

Persuing M.Sc from pune

M com and copa

Not working

Nill

Financial analyst

Sales executive in Sairam Wheels Kia Motors

M.Sc Chemistry

67%

Education ma(Hindi) fast sem.

Further Studies

A.P.Botany

Private

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 26/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Studying M.A. in Hindi

Student as well as working as a teacher

Hause Wife

As a teacher

M.sc chemistry

77%

Net preparation

B.ed

Lecturer chemistry in Salem English School.. Raipur

Associate professor at Bharti University,Durg

Lecturer chemistry

Ph.D

Accountant at DAV Public School, Acc Jamul

Self employed

Assistant professor

Lecture (biology)

Yes

Bank service/ Manager SBI

Guest Lecturer

Lecturer (Ib)

Homemaker

Assistant Professor English

Persuing PhD

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 28/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Lecturer (CDDM), Minimata Govt. Girls Polytechnic, Rajnandgaon

HOD CDDM Minimata Govt. Girls Polytechnic Rajnandgaon

District Project coordination wgmis phed department dhamtari jal jeewan mission
Theacher L B

Lecturer biology

Lecture in gov high school

Asst. Prof.Deptt. of Education

Part time faculty

QA in software company

Assistant Professor Zoology in Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Bhilai

37 more responses are hidden

Your Opinion about our College

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in relation I8 copy
to your current job/ occupation ?

211 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 29/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Infrastructure

211 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Lab Facilities

211 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Faculty

211 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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2/26/24, 3:13 PM

Canteen Facilities

211 responses

|

Office Staff

211 responses

Hostel Facillities

&

211 responses

28.9%

Alumni registration and Feedback Form

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

(SN
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2/26/24, 3:13 PM

Educational Resources

211 responses

Admission Procedure

211 responses

Overall Rating of the college

211 responses

Alumni registration and Feedback Form

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

BN

32/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

Any three Suggestions /Comments

211 responses

No

Nothing
Good

No

Ok

Keep it up
Excellent college
No comments
None

All good
Excellent

1.Improve Canteen facilities
2. Seprate lab and classroom for MSc.

Proper vehicle stand
Canteen facility not good

Washroom facilities be increased.
And canteen seating arrangements is not well .

No. Suggestion
Canteen facilities must be better

Faculties are very cooperative and helpful.
Books collection in library is also very good

Jyada s jayada jankariya student ko sahi smy par de.

Very knowledgeable and helpful teachers /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 33/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

1) lab facility with proper working computers.
2) latest advanced and basic books in library.
3) And atleast 1 educational or fun trip with teachers in a year.

New programming languages which are using in latest should be added in courses.

Over all saport in may teacher's and sinyars

Some more courses related to home science must be added

Let me see

Some Add-on courses
Career Guidance workshops may be organised
Some more of the Alumni involvement

I'd be nice if the college could update labs for textile department ex: installing industrial
sewing machines, Dress forms etc.

Conducting a fashion show at least once a year as I'd give students a real time management
experience as well as a platform to showcase their creativity and design aesthetics.

Develope canteen facilities, pg students sheets,

Should improve academic excellence
There should be preparation practices for JRF, NET and GATE etc.
Career counseling should be there.

Musium arrangment and prectical arrangment Or class large

My college is my pride

one of the best college of Bhilai.

Nice collage

Implement

Course fees very high

No suggestions

All things met my expectations. | am very fortunate to have opportunity to pursue my
education from this college.

All things are good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 34/39



2/26/24, 3:13 PM Alumni registration and Feedback Form

1) canteen facility could be better
2) library should allow taking own notebooks inside
3)n/a

Office work not completed in time
| thing best college fo the city
No suggestions

As An Alumnus | would like to suggest that there should be regular Alumni meet and cultural
program organised by the Alumni. So that we are able to meet our teachers who in real sense
helped us to reach our destination

Home science deptt.shld b expanded.

Perfect learning for girls....
Best teachers....

Practical and syllabus should be advanced

1.Infrastructure should be improved.
2. Master degree in some streams should be included.
3. Faculty enhancement programme should be conducted.

The college atmosphere is very career oriented
The teachers are very supportive
The college facilities are nice

b.ed is our one of the best memory
compitative exam realted workshop for students
Good college

I had Very nice experience here.Anyone willing to do this course regularly and in discipline
should join this institution.

Canteen is not good
Teaching staff is very good..way of teaching is very well..good descipline..

The all facilities of the clg is so good.

| like tha most

Separate room for yoga , improve parking /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 36/39
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Winters me Morning Class ki timing change krni chahiye...jo students dur se college aate h
unhe time se college pahuche me problem aati h...

| am glad to provide you with my feedback about the college. My overall experience to date has
been amazing, and the college is having an amazing infrastructure. Your college has provided
me with a number of opportunities to grow and explore my skills. The emphasis on sports
along with education always helped me a lot.

B. Ed of one of the best memory
Best facu

| have learnt many things during my course as well as | gained so much of confidence.
Faculties are also very helpful.

Canteen management should be stablist.

A splendid job,fine job, excellent

Although everything is fine but in future management should provide more facilities according
to the situation, which can help professor as well as students.

No suggestion

canteen facility

A splendid job, fine job, excellent

All facilities are very cooperative

This college is very good for all courses and all teachers are excellent.

Best college

None
Everything is Excellent

Canteen facilities should be improved

Faculty members are very supportive

All faculties were very helpful and cooperative

Excellent collage

The faculty are very helpful

Fine

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ukcwe-u-D4JpOsU7vdxVPV72tifinDEhI_RpaJnQYHQ/viewanalytics 37/39
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Everything is perfect. No need for suggestions.
ltwas a very nice experience with this college

1.Every student k confidance badane ke liye work.

2.teaching ka demo class hona chahiye student ko topic diya jaye.
3.English spoken class hona chahiye.

good
Nice Experience in this college
No suggestion. )

Good college
Improve canteen

More seminars should b conducted
80 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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2/26/24, 3:12 PM Teacher's Satisfaction Survey

Teacher's Satistaction Survey

52 responses
Publish analytics

Name of the Teacher

IO Copy
51 responses
3
3 (5 9%)
2 (3.9%) 2 121(322)(3.9%) 2 (3.9%) 2 (3.9%)
2 '
AR 2%) (Vi@ reerene@aemeraererea ey

290) (29

Alpana Adil Dr Kanchana... Dr. Amarpreet... Dr. Varsha Ch...

Jyoti Sharma Sadhana...
Deepak Das... Dr Rajshree C... Dr. Nishi Verma Dr.Mohana Su... Mrs.Jyoti bala...

Designation and Department

IO copy

51 responses

3 (5.'9%)

2 (3.9%) 2 (3.9%)

1 REREREROREBRREOREROEROREREREBPREREERBROREO R RO R 22

0

Lecturer, Bot... Assistant Pr... Assistant Pr... Assistant pro... Assistant pro... Guest lectur...
ASSISTANT... Assistant Pr... Assistant pro... Assistant pro... Asstt Prof Ph... Lecturer...

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JsFnhYFNg8fntEiUPZC4gcOGCO7bCNKkTmbRumxD2pP4/viewanalytics 117
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2/26/24, 3:12 PM Teacher's Satisfaction Survey

Session |0 copy

51 responses

20

15
12 (23.5%)

10

2 (3.9%
1 (2% (2%) (3.9%

1. (2% (2%)1 (2% (2%) 1.(2%1 (2% (2% (2%)1 (2%)1 (2%)

1989 2022-2023 2023 - 2024 2023-24
2022 - 2023 2022/23 2023-2024 22-23

Designation and Department I8 copy

48 responses

Excellent —29 (60.4%)
Very Good —19 (39.6%)
Good [—0 (0%)

Average [—0 (0%)

Responses of Students I8 copy

50 responses

Excellent 23 (46%)
Very Good 26 (52%)

Good

Average 0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JsFnhYFNg8fntEiUPZC4gcOGCO7bCNKkTmbRumxD2pP4/viewanalytics 2/7
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Rate the Standard of Labs and Equipment's

50 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Availability of Class Rooms

51 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Rate the Course Clarity

50 responses

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Teacher's Satisfaction Survey

IO copy
15 (30%)
22 (44%)
12 (24%)
10 20 30
|_|:| Copy
18 (35.3%)
25 (49%)
7 (13.7%)
1 (2%)
10 20 30
IO copy
31 (62%)
18 (36%)
1(2%)
0 (0%)
10 20 30 40

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JsFnhYFNg8fntEiUPZC4gcOGCO7bCNKkTmbRumxD2pP4/viewanalytics 3/7



2/26/24, 3:12 PM Teacher's Satisfaction Survey

Rate the Syllabus relevancy I_D Copy

51 responses

Excellent —27 (52.9%)
Very Good

Good

Average

30

Rate the Syllabus contents IO copy

51 responses

Excellent —27 (52.9%)

Very Good

Good

Average —1 (2%)

Rate the Course learning out comes I_D Copy

51 responses

Excellent 23 (45.1%)

Very Good 23 (45.1%)

Good

Average 0 (0%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JsFnhYFNg8fntEiUPZC4gcOGCO7bCNKkTmbRumxD2pP4/viewanalytics 4/7
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Rate the Syllabus references available (Library) I8 copy

50 responses

Excellent —27 (54%)
Very Good

Good

Average

30

Rate the course optional paper I_D Copy

48 responses

Excellent 18 (37.5%)

Very Good 21 (43.8%)
Good 7 (14.6%)

2 (4.2%)

Average

0 10 20 30

Rate the Jobs Prospects on the basis of syllabus I_D Copy

51 responses

Excellent 15 (29.4%)

26 (51%)

Very Good

Good

Average 2 (3.9%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1JsFnhYFNg8fntEiUPZC4gcOGCO7bCNKkTmbRumxD2pP4/viewanalytics 5/7



4, 312 PM Teacher's Satisfaction Survey

. Rate the new techniques involved [D Copy

51 responses

Excellent -19 (37.3%)
Very Good 25 (49%)
Good -6 (11.8%)
Average —1(2%)
0 10 20 30

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy, Policy,
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2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Name of the Employee (our Alumni)

16 responses

Rameshwari vermA
Juhi Gupta
Anuradha Upadhyay
Aruna

RAHEERAJ NISHAD
Tarankita

Divya Tiwari

N Lema Saloman
Sonali Thakur

Jyoti Dewangan
Aayasha Anjum

Mrs Richa Thakur

Dr. Savita Choudhary
Dr.Mridulratna Chourasia
Sadhana Gupta

Dr Nidhi Monika Sharma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics 2/1



2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Designation I8 copy

16 responses

2
2 (20592 (11!2 '.5%) 2 (11!2 '.5%) 2 (11!2 '.5%

1(6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%)

0
Assistant Pr... GDS HOD M.ed Part time Le... Student
Assistant pr... GDS BPM Lecturer Maths Lectu... Praivet scho... Teacher
Honesty IO copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Problem Solving I8 copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics 311



2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Working Quality/Skill

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Cooperation

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

6

Planning Skill

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

N
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2/26/24, 3:15 PM

Working Relations

16 responses

Creativity

16 responses

Punctuality

16 responses

Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

N

511



2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Communication Skills |0 copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Facing challenges |0 copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Leadership quality 10 copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics 6/11



2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Over all Performance of our Alumni

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

Personal Description

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics

IO copy

7M1



2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Name of the Reviewer

16 responses

Rameshwari verma

Dr. Anju Kumari

Anuradha Upadhyay

Aruna devi

Raheeraj nishad

Tarankita

Divya Tiwari

N Lema Saloman

Narendra Singh Thakur

Jyoti Dewangan

Aayasha Anjum

Dr Mamta Chandak .

Dr.K.K.Katendra

Dr.K.K.Katendra

Sadhana Gupta

Dr Nidhi Monika Sharma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics 8/11



2/26/24, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai

Email address |0 copy

16 responses

2 (1215%)

1 (6.3%1)(6.3%) (6.391)(6.391)(6.3%) I 1 (6.3°1)(6.391)(6.391)(6.394)(6.394) (6.3%1) (6.3%1) (6.3%1)(6.3%
1

0
Arunadevi070707@g... jjyotidewangan6@gma... nidhimonikasharma@... shalineeguptaO7@gm...

aayashaanjum27@gm... lemagautam@gmail.com rameshwrikumari42@... tara...

Designation |0 copy

16 responses

2
2 (B

%
1(6.3% (Gi%ﬂ (6.3%!1 (6.3%) (6.3%1 (6.3%1 (6.3%1) (6.3%1 (6.3%) I (6.3%!1 (6.3%) (Bi’/)

ASS|stant Professor GDS BPM Head of Department (C... Student
Assistant professor, micr... Guest Lecturer M.ed
Name of the Company / Institute I8 copy

16 responses

2
1(6.3%1) (6.3%!1 (6.3%1 (6.3%1) (6.3%1 (6.3%!1 (6.3%) (6.3%) 1 (6.3%1 (6.3%1) (6.3%1 (6.3%.

1

0
Ghanshyam Singh Arya...  Bhilai mahila mahaviday... Minimata Govt.Girls Poly... St. Thomas college...

Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyal...  Govt Dr W.W.Patankar... Sai Mahavidyalaya

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/18m5hNuNiAreg6E3FyXj5xvO1170_CdDDNIVICuFOa9E/viewanalytics 9/11



2/26724, 3:15 PM Bhilai Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Hospital Sector Bhilai
s

Location/Place IO copy

16 responses

3
3 (1|8'.8%)
2(12.5%) 2(12.5%) -
2 | |
1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1 (6}3%)1 (6}3%)1 (6.3%)1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%)
1 1 ! 1 1
0 . . :
Balod,dist-B...  Bhilaidurg  Byron Bazar... Gandaichhu... Kanker Rajnandgaon

Bhilai Bhilai nagar... Durg KUMHARI .Patan Secto...
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